BEVERAGE & WINE LIST



The Woodhouse is Bendigo’s only dedicated steakhouse. Our carefully selected menu includes
our signature regionally-sourced salumi selection, fresh local produce, and a delicious range of
desserts. However, our true love is wagyu beef, providing our diners with the ultimate showcase
and selection of premium F1 wagyu and free range dry-aged beef, sourced from both local and
regional Australian farms.

Now with the combined talents of owners and chefs Paul Pitcher and Tony Panetta at the helm -
both with extensive experience running the show and at the pass - you can look forward to The
Woodhouse leading the way and championing some of Central Victoria’s best local vegetables,
dairy, poultry and lamb. Every dish has been designed with a focus on the best, fresh top-quality
ingredients we can source.

Enjoy a pre-dinner beverage, with many craft beers, also a range of local and International wines.
Try different wine varietals on offer, there is also the Coravin Wine Preservation System which
allows us to preserve the wine, the perfect way for you to enjoy a glass of an exceptional wine that
is normally not offered by the glass at an approachable price.

Since opening in 2012, and as the recipient of a variety of awards, The Woodhouse has been
acclaimed by The Age Good Food Guide, Victorian Tourism Awards, Restaurant and Caterers
Association Awards and others.

Welcome from all our team at The Woodhouse
Chefs: Paul Pitcher & Tony Panetta

Restaurant Manager: Toryn Church

Head Sommelier: Steven Gerdes

and all our dedicated staff.



“I can certainly see
that you know your
wine. Most of the guests who
stay here wouldn’t know the
difference between Bordeaux
and Claret.”

- Basil Fawlty,
Fawlty Towers

“Remember
gentlemen, it’s not just
France we are fighting
Jor, it’s Champagne!”

- Winston Churchill

“She gets to keep
the chalet and
the Rolls, I want the
Montrachet.”

- Forbes Magazine “A bottle of wine

contains more
philosophy that all the
books in the world.”

- Louis Pasteur

“Champagne
is appropriate for
breakfast, lunch or
dinner.”

“Men are like
wine - some turn to
vinegar, but the best

3

- Madeline Puckette “In victory you

deserve Champagne.
in defeat you need it.”

improve with age.’
- Pope John XXIII

- Napoleon Bonaparte

“Truth comes

3

out tn wine.’
- Pliny the Elder

“A gourmet meal
without a glass of
wine seems tragic to me

somehow.”

- Kathy Mattea

“Every time I open

a bottle of wine, it

is an amazing trip
somewhere.”

“No poem was
ever written by a
drinker of water.”

3

- Horace

- Jose Andreas

“Beer
is made by
men, wine

by God.”
- Martin Luther

“Either give me
more wine or leave

>

me alone.’

- Rumi, circa 1200s

“Life is too
short to drink
bad wine.”

- Anonymous
“I cook

with wine,
sometimes I even
13
Come ‘ add it to

quickly, I am the food.”

tastin, .
g ~W.C. Fields
the stars!

- Dom Perignon




COCKTAILS. BEER & SPIRITS

COCKTAILS

Spicy Maria
Remastered version of a Bloody Mary, mixed with Patron Tequila, hot sauce for a kick,
garnished with jamon for a crisp finish.

Pomegranate Sour
Vibrant pink variation of a gin sour, with the sweetness and refreshment
of succulent fresh fruit.

Autumn Leaf
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum and apple cocktail with the sweet undertones of maple syrup.

Campfire
Smoky Woodford Bourbon, Lagavulin Single Malt Scotch cocktail, mixed with marshmallow.
A perfect reminiscence of drinking around a campfire

Coffee Negroni
Twist of a classic cocktail mixed with Campari, Sweet Vermouth
and Mr. Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur for a hit of caffeine.

MOCKTAILS

Tommy’s (NA)garita
The little brother to the classic Margarita, made with non-alcoholic tequila,
agave syrup and fresh lime.

Li’ Pom Sour
Non-alcoholic sour version of the pomegranate cocktail to still get your sour fix.

Red Rosemary Spritz
Spritz made for a cooler time of year, made with house made rosemary syrup,
cranberry juice and a splash of soda.

JUICES

Sunraysia Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry / Tomato Juice

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Coke Zero Sugar / Lemonade / Lemon Squash / Raspberry / Ginger Ale / Tonic
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Capi Sparkling - Grapefruit

Purezza Sparkling Water - unlimited per person

18

20

20

20

22

15

15

15

o 0 o O



BEER

Carlton Zero
Prickly Moses Otway Light
40 Acres Session Beer (Mid-Strength)

O’Brien Premium Lager Gluten Free Beer
Slow brewed and extra matured, this classic lager is full-bodied,
crisp and refreshing. Distinct floral aroma and firm bitterness.

Carlton Draught

Palling Bros. Lager
Corona Extra Lager
Kronenbourg 1664 Lager

Moritz Lage
This lager is clean and pale, a hint of sweet malt with delicate

citric hops. It has a lovely balance of sweet and bitter

Menabrea Lager
Using light barley malts and maize, for a light, crisp Lager style.

Distinctive yeast strain, and a more significant amount of hops than is

usual for a Lager beer added aromatic complexity.
East Bendigo Extra Pale Ale

Hop Nation The Heart Pale Ale

Brookes East Bendigo |IPA

Weihenstephan Pilsner 500ml

Bodriggy Brewing Staunch Pilsner

Some spicy and slightly herbaceous hop flavours and aromas and light

biscuit malts that complement the beer’s soft bitterness.

Palling Bros. Beeldwit Whitbier

A pale yellow beer with pillowy white head, hints of orange and coriander

Abbotsford, Vic
Barongarook, Vic
Bendigo, Vic

Ballarat, Vic

Abbotsford, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Mexico
Obernai, France

Barcelona, Spain

Piedmont, Italy

Bendigo, Vic
Footscray, Vic

Bendigo, Vic

Freising, Germany

Abbotsford, Vic

Heathcote, Vic

reminds us of white witch Beeldwit, helper of restless souls found in wheat fields.

Guinness Draught 440ml

Blackman’s Arthur Smoked Porter

Wolf Of The Willows Amber Ale

Bad Shepherd Hazelnut Brown Ale

Stomping Ground Watermelon Smash Sour Beer

La Siréne Citray Sour
Flavours include more spritzy citrus fruit and peel along with a light
refreshing acidity amongst the dry finish.

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

CIDER

Kaiju Golden Axe Apple Cider

Napoleone Pear Cider

Ireland
Torquay, Vic
Mordialloc, Vic
Mordialloc, Vic
Collingwood, Vic

Reservoir, Vic

Manly, NSW

Dandenong, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

0.0%

2.9%

3.6%

4.5%

4.6%

4.8%

4.5%

5.0%

4.5%

4.8%

5.5%

4.6%

5.2%

5.1%

4.3%

4.8%

4.2%

6.0%

4.5%

5.6%

4.2%

4.5%

4.0%

5.2%

4.9%

10
12

10
12

1
12
12

12

12
12
12
15
12

12

14

12
12
12
12

12

12
12



APERITIF

Pimm’s No. 1
Aperol

Campari

Ricard Pastis
Lillet Blanc

Le Fee Absinthe

VERMOUTH
Maidenii Sweet Dry

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno

Boudier Creme de Cassis

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Cointreau

Chambord

Drambuie Scotch Whisky Liqueur
DOM Bénédictine

St Germain Elderflower
Frangelico

Mr Black Cold Drip Liqueur Erina

GIN

Mountain Gin

Four Pillars Rare Dry Old Gin
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Animus Macedon Dry Gin
Archie Rose Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

Hayman’s Sloe Gin

Ki No Bi Gin

Seven Seasons Green Ant Gin

VODKA

Mountain Vodka
Ketel One

Grey Goose

England
Padua, Italy
Milan, Italy
France
France

France

Harcourt, Vic

30ml

Italy
France
Ireland
France
France

Scotland
France
France

Italy

Adelaide, SA

Macedon Ranges, Vic
Healesville, Vic
Healesville, Vic

Kyneton, Vic
Sydney, NSW
England
Scotland
England
Japan

Adelaide, SA

Macedon Ranges, Vic
Holland

France

30ml

10
10
10
10
10
10

30ml
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

30ml

30ml

12
11



TEQUILA

Espolon Tequila Blanco
Patrén Silver Tequila

Nuestra Soledad Joven Mezcal

BRANDY
St Agnes VS

RUM

Bundaberg Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Caribbean Rum

Angostura 1919 Premium 8 Year Old Rum

BOURBON
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey

Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey

Wild Turkey Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Southern Comfort

Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey

SINGLE MALT & WHISK(E)Y

Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky

Laphroaig10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Lagavulin16 Year Old Islay Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Talisker 10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

The Macallan12 Year Old Sherry Oak Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Craigellachie 13 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Oban 14 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glenmorangie Extremely Rare
18 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Starward Twofold Grain Whiskey
Canadian Club Whisky
Yamazakura Japanese Whisky
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Writers’ Tears Whiskey

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Renmark, SA

Bundaberg, QLD
Puerto Rico, Cuba
Virgin Islands

Trinidad & Tobago

Kentucky, USA
Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

Kentucky, USA

Ayrshire, Scotland
Ayrshire, Scotland
Isle of Islay, Scotland
Isle of Islay, Scotland
Isle of Skye, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Highland, Scotland

Highland, Scotland

Melbourne, Vic
Ontario, Canada
Koriyama, Japan
Dublin, Ireland

Cork, Ireland

30ml

12
14

30ml
10

30ml

10
10
10
10

30ml

10
10

10
10
12

30ml

10
12
15
18
15
20

18
23

12
10
18
10



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125ml

2019 Mitchell Harris Sabre Sparkling Brut Pyrenees, Vic 13
One of the finer, restrained sparklings going around. White flowers, grapefruit,

stone fruits and honey nougat aromas evolve on an equally delicate palate, firmin

structure and a long aftertaste.

NV Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Brut Veneto, Italy 15
This is Prosecco in a well-tailored suit with crisp apple and nectarine aromas, bright
lemon and quince flavors and a touch of richness on the finish.

WHITE WINE 150ml

2022 Knight Granite Hills Riesling Macedon Ranges, Vic 14
Mouth watering lemon and lime flavours display terrific intensity and drive backed
by crunchy acidity. Dry, crisp finish with a very long scrumptious aftertaste. Superb.

2021 Domaine Félines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc, France 13
Pear, citrus, melon combines with subtle ginger spice. Well balanced acidity
providing freshness and length. Dry finish.

2022 Domaine Naturaliste Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA 14
Complex layered and blended white. Sauvignon offering lifted fragrances of

gooseberry and lychee, with Semillon offering fig, white grapefruit and a mineral

component.

2021 Bellbrae Estate Longboard Pinot Gris Bendigo, Vic 12
Lustrous but delicate, smoky but airy. It has classic Packham pear,
white peach and nectarine fruit with a dash of mimosa.

2022 Deep Woods Estate Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 14
This wine displays juicy white peach flavours with an underlying citrus freshness.

This is @ medium bodied Chardonnay with vibrant notes of candied lime peel and

rich roasted cashews.

Coravin Wine Preservation System allows us to preserve the wine, it’s perfect for you to enjoy a

glass from an exceptional wine that is normally not offered by the glass at an approachable price.

2022 Bernard Defaix Petit Chablis Chablis, France ~ 22
Fourth generation from a family of vine-growers. Attractive mid lemon colour, a

stony-style bouquet to the extent of a certain smokiness. Fleshes out in the middle

of the palate to a clean attractive finish.

ROSE 150ml

2021 Domaine Fazi Nielluccio Syrah Grenache Sciaccarellu Corsica, France 14
Watermelon rind, pink grapefruit, redcurrant, a pretty herb and floral top note. Cool

flavour profile, though flavour it does have, clean acidity, and a zesty finish of good

length. Refreshing.

275ml

NV Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato (Fruity Style) Swan Hill, Vic 16
Gordo Muscat & Black Muscat Grapes. Sparkling sweet, juicy fresh wild strawberries,

fairy floss, honeycomb and manadrin. Generous bubbles finishing with a balanced

sweetness.



RED WINE

2021 Provenance Golden Plains Pinot Noir Ballarat, Vic
Fresh fruit aromas of black cherry and spice are supported by an earthy, forest floor
like bouquet. Text book Pinot Noir.

2019 Pittnauer Blaufrankisch Burgenland, Austria
Light bodied, it almost floats out of the glass, it is juicy and full of life, a tantalising
combination of plum and blackberry fruit, with tar and earthy notes.

2020 Casarena 505 Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
Great aromatic expression of red fruit. In the mouth, its pleasant tannins stand out

and it is perceived as extremely fruity. It is a wine of medium intensity, fresh and

balanced.

2019 Mitolo Ourea Sagrantino McLaren Vale, SA
Powerful tannins create a very assertive palate, however the core of fruit shines

through with blackcurrant, redcurrant and mulberry. Cocoa, clove and mace hints

flow through to a very tight acid line and fine wet slate texture, signing off with

those signature Sagrantino tannins.

2019 Poggiotondo Chianti Superiore Sangiovese Canaiolo Tuscany, ltaly
Red and black cherries, elegant black and red fruits are complexed by hints of spice.
A sleek, racy wine with impeccable balance throughout.

2019 Raidis Estate Billy Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA
This is a smashing release, it has a plushness to its feel, fruit is capsicum, cranberry

and red currant, tannins feel ripe and fruit derived, and just a hint of leafiness. This is

a style of fruit purity, very easy to like.

2022 Bindi Pyrette Shiraz Heathcote, Vic
Showing complex dark fruits, savouriness, spice and graphite. The palate is initially
supple and fleshy then builds intensity for a long and balanced finish.

Coravin Wine Preservation System allows us to preserve the wine, it’s perfect for you to enjoy a

glass from an exceptional wine that is normally not offered by the glass at an approachable price.

2018 Pondalowie Special Release Shiraz Bendigo, Vic
A plethora of rich aromas and flavours: dark berried fruits, black plum and cherry,

liquorice, graphite, preserved figs, cloves, nutmeg, forest floor, dark roasted coffee

and Havana cigar-box, all underpinned by completely integrated oak and fine

tannins.

150ml

16

13

18

14

17

28



DESSERT WINE

2019 Chateau Lapinesse Sauternes
Bright golden yellow color with a beautiful shine. Lovely aromas of quince, melon
and dried apricot. Pleasant strikes with floral aromas and candied fruit.

Bordeaux, France

2018 Disznoko Tokaji Late Harvest Furmint Tokaji, Hungary

Ripe, soft peaches and apricots, juicy raisins and a whiff of floral honey, subtle

baking spice hides beneath.

2018 Munari Wines Late Harvest Viognier Heathcote, Vic
Aromas of tropical fruits, apricots, banana, mandarin and citrus peel with hints of apricots

and spice on the palate. Well balanced sweetness and acidity ensure the finish is fresh.
2021 Wild Duck Creek Golden Duck Muscat Blanc Heathcote, Vic

Powerful and rich aromas of flowers and candied grape. Abundant flavours of fresh
grape, guava, melon and honey.

FORTIFIED & SHERRY

Pondalowie Tawny Port Bridgewater, Vic

Ramos Pinto Adriano Reserva Port Douro Valley, Portugal

Offley 10 Year Old Tawny Port Porto, Portugal
Chambers Muscat Rutherglen, Vic
Chambers Topaque Rutherglen, Vic
Morris Rutherglen Classic Muscat Rutherglen, Vic
Morris Rutherglen Classic Topaque Rutherglen, Vic
Valadespino EI Candado Pedro Ximenez Jerez, Spain
2002 Toro Albald Pedro Ximénez Moriles, Spain
DIGESTIVE

Fernet-Branca Milan, Italy
Averna Amaro Sicily, Italy
Montenegro Amaro Bologna, Italy
COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP Cognac Cognac, France

Tesseron Lot 90 XO Ovation Cognac

ARMAGNAC

1985 Delord Armagnac

CALVADOS

2009 Victor Gontier Calvados Domfrontais

COGNAC

Nonino Il Moscato Grappa

Luxardo Limoncello

Cognac, France

Armagnac, France

Normandy, France

Friuli, Italy

Campania, Italy

90ml

18

16

14

60ml
16

60ml

10
12
14
10
10
12
12
12
22

30ml

12
12
12

45ml

14
20

45ml

14

45ml

30ml

12
12



