



The Woodhouse is Bendigo's only dedicated steakhouse. Our carefully selected menu includes our signature regionally-sourced salumi selection, fresh local produce, and a delicious range of desserts. However, our true love is wagyu beef, providing our diners with the ultimate showcase and selection of premium F1 wagyu and free range dry-aged beef, sourced from both local and regional Australian farms.

Now with the combined talents of owners and chefs Paul Pitcher and Tony Panetta at the helm – both with extensive experience running the show and at the pass – you can look forward to The Woodhouse leading the way and championing some of Central Victoria's best local vegetables, dairy, poultry and lamb. Every dish has been designed with a focus on the best, fresh top-quality ingredients we can source.

Enjoy a pre-dinner beverage, with many craft beers, also a range of local and International wines. Try different wine varietals on offer, there is also the Coravin Wine Preservation System which allows us to preserve the wine, the perfect way for you to enjoy a glass of an exceptional wine that is normally not offered by the glass at an approachable price.

Since opening in 2012, and as the recipient of a variety of awards, The Woodhouse has been acclaimed by The Age Good Food Guide, Victorian Tourism Awards, Restaurant and Caterers Association Awards and others.

Welcome from all our team at The Woodhouse

Chefs: Paul Pitcher & Tony Panetta Restaurant Manager: Toryn Church Head Sommelier: Steven Gerdes and all our dedicated staff.



COCKTAILS, BEER & SPIRITS

COCKTAILS	
Spicy Maria Remastered version of a Bloody Mary, mixed with <i>Patron Tequila</i> , hot sauce for a kick, garnished with jamon for a crisp finish.	18
Pomegranate Sour Vibrant pink variation of a gin sour, with the sweetness and refreshment of succulent fresh fruit.	20
Autumn Leaf Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum and apple cocktail with the sweet undertones of maple syrup.	20
Campfire Smoky Woodford Bourbon, Lagavulin Single Malt Scotch cocktail, mixed with marshmallow. A perfect reminiscence of drinking around a campfire	20
Coffee Negroni Twist of a classic cocktail mixed with Campari, Sweet Vermouth and Mr. Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur for a hit of caffeine.	22
MOCKTAILS	
Tommy's (NA)garita The little brother to the classic Margarita, made with non-alcoholic tequila, agave syrup and fresh lime.	15
Lil' Pom Sour Non-alcoholic sour version of the pomegranate cocktail to still get your sour fix.	15
Red Rosemary Spritz Spritz made for a cooler time of year, made with house made rosemary syrup, cranberry juice and a splash of soda.	15
JUICES	
Sunraysia Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry / Tomato Juice	6
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola / Coke Zero Sugar / Lemonade / Lemon Squash / Raspberry / Ginger Ale / Tonic	5
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	6
Capi Sparkling - Grapefruit	5
Purezza Sparkling Water - unlimited per person	6

BEER

Carlton Zero	Abbotsford, Vic	0.0%	8
Prickly Moses Otway Light	Barongarook, Vic	2.9%	9
40 Acres Session Beer (Mid-Strength)	Bendigo, Vic	3.6%	10
O'Brien Premium Lager Gluten Free Beer Slow brewed and extra matured, this classic lager is full-bodied,	Ballarat, Vic	4.5%	12
crisp and refreshing. Distinct floral aroma and firm bitterness.			
Carlton Draught	Abbotsford, Vic	4.6%	10
Palling Bros. Lager	Heathcote, Vic	4.8%	12
Corona Extra Lager	Mexico	4.5%	11
Kronenbourg 1664 Lager	Obernai, France	5.0%	12
Moritz Lage This lager is clean and pale, a hint of sweet malt with delicate citric hops. It has a lovely balance of sweet and bitter	Barcelona, Spain	4.5%	12
Menabrea Lager Using light barley malts and maize, for a light, crisp Lager style. Distinctive yeast strain, and a more significant amount of hops than is usual for a Lager beer added aromatic complexity.	Piedmont, Italy	4.8%	12
East Bendigo Extra Pale Ale	Dandina Via	E E 0/	12
	Bendigo, Vic	5.5%	
Hop Nation The Heart Pale Ale	Footscray, Vic	4.6%	12
Brookes East Bendigo IPA	Bendigo, Vic	5.2%	12
Weihenstephan Pilsner 500ml	Freising, Germany	5.1%	15
Bodriggy Brewing Staunch Pilsner Some spicy and slightly herbaceous hop flavours and aromas and light biscuit malts that complement the beer's soft bitterness.	Abbotsford, Vic	4.3%	12
Palling Bros. Beeldwit Whitbier A pale yellow beer with pillowy white head, hints of orange and coriander reminds us of white witch Beeldwit, helper of restless souls found in whea	Heathcote, Vic t fields.	4.8%	12
Guinness Draught 440ml	Ireland	4.2%	14
Blackman's Arthur Smoked Porter	Torquay, Vic	6.0%	13
Wolf Of The Willows Amber Ale	Mordialloc, Vic	4.5%	12
Bad Shepherd Hazelnut Brown Ale	Mordialloc, Vic	5.6%	12
Stomping Ground Watermelon Smash Sour Beer	Collingwood, Vic	4.2%	12
La Sirène Citray Sour Flavours include more spritzy citrus fruit and peel along with a light refreshing acidity amongst the dry finish.	Reservoir, Vic	4.5%	12
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	Manly, NSW	4.0%	12
CIDER			
Kaiju Golden Axe Apple Cider	Dandenong, Vic	5.2%	12
Napoleone Pear Cider	Yarra Valley, Vic	4.9%	12

APERITIF		30ml
Pimm's No. 1	England	10
Aperol	Padua, Italy	10
Campari	Milan, Italy	10
Ricard Pastis	France	10
Lillet Blanc	France	10
Le Fee Absinthe	France	10
VERMOUTH		30ml
Maidenii Sweet Dry	Harcourt, Vic	10
made/metre 217	That court, vie	
LIQUEURS	30ml	
Amaretto Disaronno	Italy	10
Boudier Creme de Cassis	France	9
Bailey's Irish Cream	Ireland	10
Cointreau	France	10
Chambord	France	10
Drambuie Scotch Whisky Liqueur	Scotland	10
DOM Bénédictine	France	10
St Germain Elderflower	France	9
Frangelico	Italy	10
Mr Black Cold Drip Liqueur Erina	Adelaide, SA	10
GIN		30ml
Mountain Gin	Macedon Ranges, Vic	12
Four Pillars Rare Dry Old Gin	Healesville, Vic	12
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin	Healesville, Vic	12
Animus Macedon Dry Gin	Kyneton, Vic	12
Archie Rose Gin	Sydney, NSW	13
Bombay Sapphire Gin	England	12
Hendrick's Gin	Scotland	13
Hayman's Sloe Gin	England	10
Ki No Bi Gin	Japan	13
Seven Seasons Green Ant Gin	Adelaide, SA	13
VODKA		30ml
Mountain Vodka	Macedon Ranges, Vic	12
Ketel One	Holland	11
Grey Goose	France	13
(

TEQUILA		30ml
Espolòn Tequila Blanco	Jalisco, Mexico	12
Patrón Silver Tequila	Jalisco, Mexico	14
Nuestra Soledad Joven Mezcal	Jalisco, Mexico	13
BRANDY		30ml
St Agnes VS	Renmark, SA	10
RUM		30ml
Bundaberg Rum	Bundaberg, QLD	_ 10
Bacardi White Rum		10
Sailor Jerry Spiced Caribbean Rum	Puerto Rico, Cuba	10
Angostura 1919 Premium 8 Year Old Rum	Virgin Islands	10
Angostura 1919 Premium o real Old Rum	Trinidad & Tobago	10
POUDDON		20 12
BOURBON		30ml
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Kentucky, USA	10
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey	Tennessee, USA	10
Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey	Kentucky, USA	13
Wild Turkey Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	Kentucky, USA	10
Southern Comfort	Kentucky, USA	10
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey	Kentucky, USA	12
SINGLE MALT & WHISK(E)Y		30ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky	Ayrshire, Scotland	10
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky	Ayrshire, Scotland	12
Laphroaig 10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Isle of Islay, Scotland	15
Lagavulin 16 Year Old Islay Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Isle of Islay, Scotland	18
Talisker 10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Isle of Skye, Scotland	15
The Macallan 12 Year Old Sherry Oak Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Speyside, Scotland	20
Craigellachie 13 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Speyside, Scotland	13
Oban 14 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Highland, Scotland	18
Glenmorangie Extremely Rare	Highland, Scotland	23
18 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky		
Starward Twofold Grain Whiskey	Melbourne, Vic	12
Canadian Club Whisky	Ontario, Canada	10
Yamazakura Japanese Whisky	Koriyama , Japan	18
Jameson Irish Whiskey	Dublin, Ireland	10
Writers' Tears Whiskey	Cork, Ireland	16

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING		125ml
2019 Mitchell Harris Sabre Sparkling Brut One of the finer, restrained sparklings going around. White flowers, grapefruit, stone fruits and honey nougat aromas evolve on an equally delicate palate, firm in structure and a long aftertaste.	Pyrenees, Vic	13
NV Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Brut This is Prosecco in a well-tailored suit with crisp apple and nectarine aromas, bright lemon and quince flavors and a touch of richness on the finish.	Veneto, Italy	15
WHITE WINE		150ml
2022 Knight Granite Hills Riesling Mouth watering lemon and lime flavours display terrific intensity and drive backed by crunchy acidity. Dry, crisp finish with a very long scrumptious aftertaste. Superb.	n Ranges, Vic	14
2021 Domaine Félines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet Pear, citrus, melon combines with subtle ginger spice. Well balanced acidity providing freshness and length. Dry finish.	iedoc, France	13
2022 Domaine Naturaliste Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Complex layered and blended white. Sauvignon offering lifted fragrances of gooseberry and lychee, with Semillon offering fig, white grapefruit and a mineral component.	ret River, WA	14
2021 Bellbrae Estate Longboard Pinot Gris Lustrous but delicate, smoky but airy. It has classic Packham pear, white peach and nectarine fruit with a dash of mimosa.	Bendigo, Vic	12
2022 Deep Woods Estate Chardonnay This wine displays juicy white peach flavours with an underlying citrus freshness. This is a medium bodied Chardonnay with vibrant notes of candied lime peel and rich roasted cashews.	iret River, WA	14
Coravin Wine Preservation System allows us to preserve the wine, it's perfect for you to enjoy a glass from an exceptional wine that is normally not offered by the glass at an approachable price.		
2022 Bernard Defaix Petit Chablis Fourth generation from a family of vine-growers. Attractive mid lemon colour, a stony-style bouquet to the extent of a certain smokiness. Fleshes out in the middle of the palate to a clean attractive finish.	nablis, France	22
ROSÉ		150ml
2021 Domaine Fazi Nielluccio Syrah Grenache Sciaccarellu Watermelon rind, pink grapefruit, redcurrant, a pretty herb and floral top note. Cool flavour profile, though flavour it does have, clean acidity, and a zesty finish of good length. Refreshing.	orsica, France	14
		275ml
NV Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato (Fruity Style) Gordo Muscat & Black Muscat Grapes. Sparkling sweet, juicy fresh wild strawberries, fairy floss, honeycomb and manadrin. Generous bubbles finishing with a balanced sweetness.	Swan Hill, Vic	16

REI	O WINE		150ml
Fresh	Provenance Golden Plains Pinot Noir fruit aromas of black cherry and spice are supported by an earthy, forest floor ouquet. Text book Pinot Noir.	Ballarat, Vic	16
Light	Pittnauer Blaufränkisch bodied, it almost floats out of the glass, it is juicy and full of life, a tantalising bination of plum and blackberry fruit, with tar and earthy notes.	and, Austria	13
Great	t aromatic expression of red fruit. In the mouth, its pleasant tannins stand out t is perceived as extremely fruity. It is a wine of medium intensity, fresh and	a, Argentina	13
Powe throu flow t	McLa of Mitolo Ourea Sagrantino In Mitolo Ourea Sagrantino McLa McLa McLa McLa McLa McLa McLa McLa McLa In Mitolo Ourea Sagrantino McLa McLa	ren Vale, SA	14
Red a	Poggiotondo Chianti Superiore Sangiovese Canaiolo and black cherries, elegant black and red fruits are complexed by hints of spice. ek, racy wine with impeccable balance throughout.	uscany, Italy	15
This i	P Raidis Estate Billy Cabernet Sauvignon s a smashing release, it has a plushness to its feel, fruit is capsicum, cranberry ed currant, tannins feel ripe and fruit derived, and just a hint of leafiness. This is e of fruit purity, very easy to like.	nawarra, SA	15
Show	2 Bindi Pyrette Shiraz He ring complex dark fruits, savouriness, spice and graphite. The palate is initially le and fleshy then builds intensity for a long and balanced finish.	athcote, Vic	17
	in Wine Preservation System allows us to preserve the wine, it's perfect for you to enjoy a from an exceptional wine that is normally not offered by the glass at an approachable price.		
A ple	thora of rich aromas and flavours: dark berried fruits, black plum and cherry, rice, graphite, preserved figs, cloves, nutmeg, forest floor, dark roasted coffee Havana cigar-box, all underpinned by completely integrated oak and fine	Bendigo, Vic	28

DESSERT WINE		90ml
2019 <i>Chateau Lapinesse</i> Sauternes Bright golden yellow color with a beautiful shine. Lovely aromas of quince, melon and dried apricot. Pleasant strikes with floral aromas and candied fruit.	Bordeaux, France	18
2018 Disznoko Tokaji Late Harvest Furmint	Tokaji, Hungary	16
Ripe, soft peaches and apricots, juicy raisins and a whiff of floral honey, subtle baking spice hides beneath.		
2018 Munari Wines Late Harvest Viognier Aromas of tropical fruits, apricots, banana, mandarin and citrus peel with hints of a and spice on the palate. Well balanced sweetness and acidity ensure the finish is fi		14
		60ml
2021 Wild Duck Creek Golden Duck Muscat Blanc Powerful and rich aromas of flowers and candied grape. Abundant flavours of fresh grape, guava, melon and honey.	Heathcote, Vic	16
FORTIFIED & SHERRY		60ml
Pondalowie Tawny Port	Bridgewater, Vic	10
	o Valley, Portugal	12
Offley 10 Year Old Tawny Port	Porto, Portugal	14
Chambers Muscat	Rutherglen, Vic	10
Chambers Topaque	Rutherglen, Vic	10
Morris Rutherglen Classic Muscat	Rutherglen, Vic	12
Morris Rutherglen Classic Topaque	Rutherglen, Vic	12
Valadespino El Candado Pedro Ximenez	Jerez, Spain	12
2002 Toro Albalá Pedro Ximénez	Moriles, Spain	22
DIGESTIVE		30ml
Fernet-Branca	Milan, Italy	12
Averna Amaro	Sicily, Italy	12
Montenegro Amaro	Bologna, Italy	12
COGNAC		45ml
Hennessy VSOP Cognac	Cognac, France	14
Tesseron Lot 90 XO Ovation Cognac	Cognac, France	20
ARMAGNAC		45ml
1985 Delord Armagnac	Armagnac, France	14
CALVADOS		45ml
2009 Victor Gontier Calvados Domfrontais	Normandy, France	16
COGNAC		30ml
Nonino II Moscato Grappa	Friuli, Italy	12
Luxardo Limoncello	Campania, Italy	12